
Day Date AM / PM Subject / Paper Board Paper Ref

14th - 17th April All days
Art Exams - 10 hours each            
MFL Speaking Exams                        

Thursday 01.05.25
AM          
PM

No Exam                                                          
Digital Info technology Pearson BIT03

Friday 02.05.25 No Exam
03.05.25
04.05.25

Monday 05.05.25 BANK HOLIDAY
Tuesday 06.05.25 No Exam
Wednesday 07.05.25 No Exam

Thursday 08.05.25
AM                            
PM

Drama Comp 3                                               
German Papers 1 & 3

WJEC                           
Pearson

C690QS                             
1GN0 01 & 03                                                                       

Friday 09.05.25
AM                            
PM

No Exam                                                          
Business Paper 1  Pearson 1BS0 01

10.05.25
11.05.25

Monday 12.05.25
AM              
PM              

English Literature Paper 1               
No Exam                       

AQA          8702 01        

Tuesday 13.05.25
AM              
PM

No Exam                                             
Biology Paper 1 (8461 & 8464)      

                                   
AQA

                                         
8461 1 / 8464 B 1                   

Wednesday 14.05.25 AM        PM 
Geography Paper 1                 Sports 
Studies 

AQA              OCR 
(Cam Nat)

8035 1                        R184

Thursday 15.05.25
AM               
PM

Mathematics Paper 1                       
German Paper 4

OCR                 
Pearson

J560 1/4                            
1GN0 04

Friday 16.05.25
AM              
PM

History Paper 1 (Thematic Study)            
Business Paper 2     

Pearson          
Pearson

1HI0 10                               
1BS0 02                                     

17.05.25
18.05.25

Monday 19.05.25
AM                                           
PM

Chemistry Paper 1                             
No Exam   

AQA          8462 1 / 8464 C 1   

Tuesday 20.05.25
AM                
PM

English Literature Paper 2              
No Exam       

AQA 8702 2

Wednesday 21.05.25
AM              
PM

French Papers 1 & 3                     No 
Exam        

Pearson                        1FR0 1 & 3                                                             

Thursday 22.05.25
AM              
PM 

Physics Paper 1                                   
No Exam                          

AQA                             8463 1 / 8464 P 1                                   

Friday 23.05.25
AM                    
PM

English Language 1                            
No Exam            

AQA                8700 1                               

24.05.25
25.05.25
26.05.25 HALF TERM
27.05.25
28.05.25
29.05.25
30.05.25
31.05.25
01.06.25

Monday 02.06.25
AM                  
PM

Statistics Paper 1                                                   
No Exam

Pearson             1ST0 01                                            

Tuesday 03.06.25
AM                  
PM             
PM

Portuguese Papers 1 & 3                                         
Persian Papers 1 & 3               Polish 
Papers 1 & 3                                                     

Pearson   
Pearson       AQA     

1PG0  01 & 03                   
1PN0   01 & 03                
8688 L & R                       

Wednesday 04.06.25
AM              
PM 

Mathematics Paper 2               Health 
& Social Care                        

OCR              OCR 
(Cam Nat)

J560 2/5                    R032       

Thursday 05.06.25
AM             
PM

History Paper 2                       French 
Paper 4                         

Pearson          
Pearson

1HI0 2R                         
1FR0 4         

Friday 06.06.25
AM           
PM

English Language Paper 2            
Geography Paper 2 

AQA                      
AQA

8700 2                           
8035 2

07.06.25
08.06.25



Monday 09.06.25
AM              
PM                       

Biology Paper 2                            
Construction                                           

AQA                     
WJEC           

8461 2 / 8464 B 2          
E819U10-1              

Tuesday 10.06.25
AM              
AM           
PM

Spanish Papers 1 & 3                Child 
Development & Care                
History Paper 3 (Weimar & Nazi)

Pearson              
NCFE       
Pearson

1SP0 1 & 3                        
TACDC                        1HI0 
31          

Wednesday 11.06.25 AM         PM  
Mathematics Paper 3    
CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON

OCR                    J560 3/6                     

Thursday 12.06.25
AM          
PM

Geography Paper 3 (AM)               
Hospitality & Catering  

AQA                                  
WJEC

8035 3                                        
5409  

Friday 13.06.25

AM              
PM                   
PM               
PM              
PM

Chemistry Paper 2                         
Statistics Paper 2                                 
Persian Paper 4                                  
Portuguese Paper 4                          
Polish Paper 4

AQA                 
Pearson                     
Pearson             
Pearson              
AQA

8462 2 / 8464 C 2                 
1ST0 02                                       
1PN0 04                                
1PG0 04                            
8688 W

14.06.25
15.06.25

Monday 16.06.25
AM             
PM

Physics Paper 2                              
Music Component 3      

AQA                  
Eduqas

8463 2 / 8464 P 2        
C660U30-1

Tuesday 17.06.25
AM              
PM             

Spanish Paper 4                                
No Exam

Pearson 1SP0 4

Wednesday 18.06.25
AM             
PM

No Exam                                          No 
Exam                      

Thursday 19.06.25
AM                
PM      

No Exam                                          No 
Exam

Friday 20.06.25
AM             
PM

No Exam                                                 
No Exam

21.06.25
22.06.25

Monday 23.06.25
Tuesday 24.06.25
Wednesday 25.06.25 CONTINGENCY DAY


